
Summer 2017 Monday, May 8 – Monday, August 21, 2017

Summer Registration Begins Monday, March 13
Summer Intent Forms Due Check with the Financial Aid Office
Semester Begins Monday, May 8
Memorial Day Recess Monday, May 29
Financial Aid Refund      Friday, June 2 
Independence Day Recess Tuesday, July 4 
Semester Ends Monday, August 21 

Dates are based on a 15-week class.  Refer to the class schedule for important 4, 7, 8 & 12-week class dates.
Drop/Add is not available to all students.  Please consult a counselor before dropping/adding classes.

Fall 2017 Tuesday, September 5 – Monday, December 18, 2017

Fall Registration Begins              Monday, April 3 
Semester Begins Tuesday, September 5
Financial Aid Refund Friday, September 29 
Thanksgiving Recess Wednesday, Nov. 22 – Sunday, Nov. 26
Commencement Sunday, December 17
Semester Ends Monday, December 18

 

Winter 2018   Monday, January 8 – Monday, April 30, 2017

Winter Registration Begins Monday, October 9
Semester Begins Monday, January 8
MLK Jr. Birthday Recess Monday, January 15

Financial Aid Refund Friday, February 2
Spring Recess Monday, March 5 – Sunday, March 11
Commencement Sunday, April 29
Semester Ends Monday, April 30 

Tuition Rates per contact hour*:  In-District: $100  Out-of-District: $172 Out-of-State: $231 
*Current rates and are subject to change.


